Terminal Assortment Kit — SDTK-2

134 Terminals and Connectors ® 12 Most Widely Used Types ® 12 Individual Compartments ® 3M™ Scotchlok™ Scissors Style Crimping Tool TH-440

Compartment No. Stock No.
1 11-10-P
2 12-6S-P
S 12<10-P
4 13-10-P
o BS-31-6-P
6 BS-32-6-P
/ 32-10-P
8 72F-250-32-P
9 61-P
10 62-P
11 722-N-A
12 718-N-A
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nnmmm <= Compartments

3M Electrical Markets Division
6801 River Place Blvd.

Wire Range

22-18
16-14
16-14
12-10
22-18
16-14
16-14
16-14
22-18
16-14
22-14
18-10

Stud Size
8-10
4-6
8-10
8-10
4-6
4-6
8-10

1/4" Female

Style
Ring Tongue
Ring Tongue
Ring Tongue
Ring Tongue
Block Fork
Block Fork
Fork
Quick Disconnect
Butt Splice
Butt Splice
Crimp Sleeve Connector
Crimp Sleeve Connector

PLUS 3M SCOTCHLOK SCISSORS STYLE CRIMPING TOOL TH-440

A Time-Saving Assortment for the Professional and Home Technician

Austin, TX 78726-9000 Made in U.S.A. with global materials. 722-N-A, 718-N-A and Crimping Tool made in Taiwan. www.3M.com/electrical

Quantity
12
12
12
3
12
12
12
12
11
10
13
3

134

34-8701-6805-0



